1.1 Key Tender Specific Details 

Reference Number CC26AAM001 

Description OLA of  2 Years for supply  of RCC Cable Tiles for Mumbai 
Distribution 

Type of Tender Outline Agreement 

Estimated Period 2 years 

Tender Fee Rs 2000/- 

Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Rs 1,50,000/- 

Rs. One Lakh Fifty Thousand Only 

Price Basis Fixed Price 

Executive Handling 
this Tender* 

Name: Ms. Ayesha Abbas Mujawar 

E-Mail ID: ayesha.mujawar@tatapower.com  

Technical Query * Name: Mr. Pote.R.R 
E-Mail ID: rrpote@tatapower.com  

*You may contact the above personnel from Monday to Friday during office hours only.